
LSV Niederösterreich

Landesmeisterschaft Jugend

Luftgewehr

Mank, 8. März 2015

Luftgewehr

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend A männlich

  1. Schoisswohl Sebastian  SG Raika-Göstling     96   95    -    -    -    -    191 

  2. Proschek Fabian        Rabensteiner SG       94   95    -    -    -    -    189 

  3. Mayer Rene             SPS Leonhofen         94   93    -    -    -    -    187 /8 

  4. Broscha Tobias         SG 1514 Waidhofen/Yb  96   91    -    -    -    -    187 /7 

  5. Mayerhofer Jan         Rabensteiner SG       88   89    -    -    -    -    177 

  6. Fohrafellner Simon     SPS Mank-Texingtal    87   88    -    -    -    -    175 

  7. Grabner Simon          Priv. SV Gresten      84   87    -    -    -    -    171 

  8. Gamsjäger Heinrich     SchV Frankenfels      87   81    -    -    -    -    168 

  9. Gamsjäger Viktor       SchV Frankenfels      51   55    -    -    -    -    106 

Jugend A weiblich

  1. Grasmann Sarah         SchV Frankenfels      98  100    -    -    -    -    198 

  2. Tober Lucia            ESV Amstetten         89   94    -    -    -    -    183 

  3. Samassa Celina         SG 1514 Waidhofen/Yb  89   89    -    -    -    -    178 

  4. Hößl Mara              SchV Frankenfels      78   86    -    -    -    -    164 

  5. Henickl Natascha       SG U. Seitenstetten   81   80    -    -    -    -    161 

  6. Proschek Denise        Rabensteiner SG       74   84    -    -    -    -    158 

Jugend 1 männlich

  1. Pöchacker Christof     Priv. SV Gresten      95   97    -    -    -    -    192 /11 

  2. Löschl Michael         Königstettner SSV     96   96    -    -    -    -    192 /8 

  3. Heigl Simon            Priv. SV Gresten      91   97    -    -    -    -    188 

  4. Leichtfried Sebastian  Priv. SV Gresten      92   94    -    -    -    -    186 

  5. Ebenführer Tom         SPS Leonhofen         92   92    -    -    -    -    184 

  6. Lucic Gabriel          SPS Mank-Texingtal    92   90    -    -    -    -    182 

  7. Berger Jan             SPS Leonhofen         92   83    -    -    -    -    175 

  8. Teubenbacher Michael   SchV Frankenfels      86   87    -    -    -    -    173 

  9. Schibich Dominik       SV Stössing           80   91    -    -    -    -    171 

 10. Samassa Tobias         SG 1514 Waidhofen/Yb  82   84    -    -    -    -    166 

 11. Grabner Christof       Priv. SV Gresten      81   79    -    -    -    -    160 

Jugend 1 weiblich

  1. Fohrafellner Lara      SPS Mank-Texingtal    97   97    -    -    -    -    194 

  2. Lintner Juliana        SchV Frankenfels      90   88    -    -    -    -    178 /5 

  3. Rumel Marlies          SV Stössing           90   88    -    -    -    -    178 /3 

  4. Tober Anna             ESV Amstetten         84   92    -    -    -    -    176 

  5. Pfeffer Marlene        SchV Frankenfels      86   83    -    -    -    -    169 

Jugend 2 männlich

  1. Egger Martin           SV Gaming             96   90    -    -    -    -    186 

  2. Henickl Thanakorn      SG U. Seitenstetten   88   91    -    -    -    -    179 

  3. Pöll Luca              ESV Amstetten         88   90    -    -    -    -    178 

  4. Grasmann Nico          SchV Frankenfels      86   91    -    -    -    -    177 

  5. Fallmann Niklas        SG Raika-Göstling     86   88    -    -    -    -    174 
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  6. Helmel Kevin           SG Raika-Göstling     88   85    -    -    -    -    173 

  7. Potzgruber Thomas      Priv. SV Gresten      85   87    -    -    -    -    172 

  8. Aigelsreiter Martin    SchV Frankenfels      85   82    -    -    -    -    167 

  9. Dallhammer Klemens     Priv. SV Gresten      73   67    -    -    -    -    140 

 10. Scheibelauer Lukas     Priv. SV Gresten      61   75    -    -    -    -    136 

Jugend 2 weiblich

  1. Vorderbrunner Nina     SchV Frankenfels      94   96    -    -    -    -    190 

  2. Hochgerner Elisabeth   SV Stössing           93   96    -    -    -    -    189 

  3. Mader Raphaela         SV Stössing           91   96    -    -    -    -    187 

  4. Aigelsreiter Marie     SchV Frankenfels      91   95    -    -    -    -    186 

  5. Hößl Alina             SchV Frankenfels      89   86    -    -    -    -    175 

  6. Artner Nadine          SV Stössing           82   92    -    -    -    -    174 

  7. Scheibelreiter Rosa    SV Stössing           81   84    -    -    -    -    165 

  8. Wieseneder Kerstin     SPS Leonhofen         76   81    -    -    -    -    157 

  9. Kogler Lea             SG 1514 Waidhofen/Yb  78   76    -    -    -    -    154 

 10. König Nadja            SG 1514 Waidhofen/Yb  75   65    -    -    -    -    140 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend A+1

  1. Priv. SV Gresten 1             566 

       Pöchacker Christof    192 

       Leichtfried Sebastia  186 

       Heigl Simon           188 

  2. SPS Mank-Texingtal             551 

       Fohrafellner Lara     194 

       Fohrafellner Simon    175 

       Lucic Gabriel         182 

  3. SPS Leonhofen                  546 

       Berger Jan            175 

       Ebenführer Tom        184 

       Mayer Rene            187 

  4. SchV Frankenfels 1             545 

       Pfeffer Marlene       169 

       Lintner Juliana       178 

       Grasmann Sarah        198 

  5. SG 1514 Waidhofen/Ybbs         531 

       Samassa Celina        178 

       Samassa Tobias        166 

       Broscha Tobias        187 

  6. Rabensteiner SG                524 

       Proschek Fabian       189 

       Proschek Denise       158 

       Mayerhofer Jan        177 

  7. SchV Frankenfels 2             505 

       Teubenbacher Michael  173 

       Gamsjäger Heinrich    168 

       Hößl Mara             164 

Jugend 2

  1. SchV Frankenfels               551 

       Hößl Alina            175 

       Vorderbrunner Nina    190 

       Aigelsreiter Marie    186 

  2. SV Stössing                    550 

       Hochgerner Elisabeth  189 

       Mader Raphaela        187 
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       Artner Nadine         174 

  3. Priv. SV Gresten 2             448 

       Scheibelauer Lukas    136 

       Dallhammer Klemens    140 

       Potzgruber Thomas     172 
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